



POLAR BEAR PLUNGE

& BREAKFAST

Cordova Community Pool

2197 Chase Drive, Rancho Cordova January 11 • 9 a.m.

TAKE THE PLUNGE!

Party like it's 32 degrees! Start off 2025 right and take the plunge at our annual Polar Bear Plunge. Think you've got what it takes? All plungers who raise \$25 or more will be invited to participate in activities and receive a breakfast for no charge.

Participants collect pledges to raise funds for the Cordova Recreation & Parks Foundation Scholarship Program, the Cordova Blue Marlins Swim Team or the Cordova Cordettes Synchronized Swim Team.

This is a fun and thrilling event you have to experience. Grab some friends, get pumped and register today! Don't wait until the last minute. All pledges must be present on plunge day. Swimsuits are requested to plunge.

REGISTER TODAY!

All participants must be pre-registered. Register at cordovarpd.gov or by scanning the QR code below. Plungers must raise at least \$25 to participate for no charge. Breakfast is \$10 for non-plungers.

PLUNGE PRIZES - Raise money to win a Plunge Prize!

Prize Giveaway sponsored by the Cordova Recreation & Park Foundation

- \$25 Breakfast and Plunge
- •\$50 Plunge Decal
- •\$100 Water Bottle
- \$250 Two Guest Passes to the Cordova Community Pool
- •\$500 2025 Individual CRPD Seasonal Pool Pass



Cordova Community Pool • 916-366-3133 2197 Chase Drive, Rancho Cordova





POLAR BEAR PLUNGE SPONSORSHIPS

Start NOW to sign up sponsors! Print all information. Make checks Payable to "CRPF". Pledge Sheet and pledge money are due at check in on the day of the event. All donations are tax deductible: Cordova Recreation & Parks Foundation (Tax ID: 76-50500582)

Plunger Information

Phone

Zip Code

City

Plunger Name

Home Address

State

Tak	e the Plunge for (C	Check One)								
	Cordova Recreati	a Recreation & Parks Foundation - Scholarship Program								
	Cordova Blue Ma	ordova Blue Marlins			Cordova Cordettes Team					
			Pledge for	the Plunge!						
Full	Name	Street Address	Zip Code	Telephone	Pledge Amount	Payment Method				
Jane Doe 38		3840 Routier Road	95827	916 -366-3133	\$ 0.00	Cash				
					Total Collected					
		See rev	erse for addit	ional sponsorship li	nes.	_				
			FOR OFFI	CE USE ONLY						
Date Received				Received By						
Tota	al Amount Receive	ed			•					
Check Total				Cash Total						

Pledge for the Plunge! (Continued)								
Full Name	Street Address	Zip Code	Telephone	Pledge Amount	Payment Method			
Jane Doe	3840 Routier Road	95827	916 -366-3133	\$ 0.00	Cash			
					+			
			+					
					-			
					1			
Total Collected								
I OTAL COLLECTED								